DI-8B35 Linearized 4-Wire RTD Input Modules
FEATURES
• Interfaces to 100Ω Platinum RTDs
• Linearizes RTD Signal
• High Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1 Transient Pro-
tection

Block Diagram
DI-8B35 4-Wire RTD Input Module
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Range Accuracy*
DI-8B35-01 -100°C to +100°C (-148°F to +212°F) ±0.20°C
DI-8B35-02 0°C to +100°C (+32°F to +212°F) ±0.15°C
DI-8B35-03 0°C to +200°C (+32°F to +392°F) ±0.20°C
DI-8B35-04 0°C to +600°C (+32°F to +1112°F) ±0.45°C
*Includes conformity, hysteresis, and repeatability.
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder | Thermocouple | Oscilloscope